BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

44.460
13.280
11.995
6.354
3.556
3.270
1.058
1.655

85.628

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

CARTAGENS

BUCARAMANGS
MANEALES

BARRANRUILLA PERERA

BOGOTA

VOLUMEN

CARTAGENS

BLAC ARSI NG,
MANEBLES

PERBR&
BARRANIUILLA,

MEDELLIN

558.208,17
99.148,56
87.197,54
68.603,80
37.177,28
26.334,15
8.826,22
12.339,02

897.834,72



